GCD System
GCD System
Vertebral augmentation system
TRACKERTM Vertebral augmentation system
TrackerTM system is a total solution for vertebral compression fractures due to osteoporosis and cancer.
The system has specific design for reducing spinal fractures, create a void and correct vertebral body deformity.
GCD System
GCD System

  TRACKERTM-I(Cement Dispenser Kit) has smaller instruments including single stick access and channel creation for quick
and  easy access with fewer exchanges.
Specification and Order Information
Model Description Cat. No.
Total
Length
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
GCD-
1.5KIT-E
Pusher GCD2-CP1-E 230.3 215.0 2.9
Filler GCD2-CF1-E 213.3 188.0 3.5
Spacer GCD-SP1-E 232.0 201.2 3.5
Cannula GCD-CA1-E 166.3 135.0 4.3
Expander GCD-EX1-E 175.6 159.8 3.8
Needle Pipe GCD-ND1-E 144.8 109.5 3.0
Needle Pin GCD-NP1-E 152.7 136.0 1.85
Wire Pin
(Troca Type) GCD-WP2-E 270.0  - 1.8
Wire Pin
(Round Type) GCD-WP1-E 270.0  - 1.8
GCD-
2.0KIT-E
Pusher GCD2-CP1-E 230.3 215.0 2.9
Filler GCD2-CF1-E 213.3 188.0 3.5
Spacer GCD2-SP1-E 233.7 197.0 3.5
Cannula GCD2-CA1-E 166.1 135.0 4.3
Expander GCD2-EX1-E 184.9 160.7 3.8
Needle Pipe GCD2-ND1-E 157.5 109.5 3.0
Needle Pin GCD2-NP1-E 160.8 143.1 1.9
Wire Pin
(Troca Type) GCD-WP2-E 270.0  - 1.8
Wire Pin
(Round Type) GCD-WP1-E 270.0 -  1.8